vygoplex®
The new PNB range
Available in both LUER or NRFitTM
P
e
r
i
p

dards aims to have desi-
gnated bore connectors
for different indications
that do not fit devices
used for other indications
7
vygoplex®
The new PNB range
vygoplex®
needles
8
vygoplex®: The new generation of echogenic needles
Single shot needles for peripheral nerve blocks
• vygoplex® echo NRFitTM
Code Length (mm) Gauge (G) Bevel Bevel Type Quantity (box)
AEQMNVF24080 80 24
30°
Lancet point
10 / box
 AEQMNVF24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEQMNVF25050 50 25 10 / box
 AEQMNVF25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEQMNVF25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEQMNVF22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEQMNVF22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEQMNVF21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEQMNVF20100 100 20 10 / box
 AEYMNVF24080 80 24
20°
10 / box
 AEYMNVF24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEYMNVF25050 50 25 10 / box
 AEYMNVF25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEYMNVF25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEYMNVF22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEYMNVF22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEYMNVF21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEYMNVF20100 100 20 10 / box
01  NEEDLE
For optimized echogenicity under ultrasound
Sandblasting and PTFE coatin surrounding the entire
needle all the way up to the tip for smooth insertion.

For easy injection
Removable extension line which enables the connection
of a syringe directly to the needle if required
02  BEVEL
For a more or less important
perception of the fascias
Choice between 2 types of lancet
point bevels :
• 20°
• 30°
9
vygoplex®
The new PNB range
• vygoplex® ENS & echo NRFitTM
Code Length (mm) Gauge (G) Bevel Bevel Type Quantity (box)
 AEYMVF25050 50 25
20°
Lancet point
10 / box
 AEYMVF25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEYMVF25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEYMVF24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEYMVF24100 100 24 10 / box
 AEYMVF24080 80 24 10 / box
 AEYMVF24070 70 24 10 / box
 AEYMVF23035 35 23 10 / box
 AEYMVF22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEYMVF22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEYMVF21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEYMVF21120 120 21 10 / box
 AEYMVF20120 120 20 10 / box
 AEQMVF25050 50 25
30°
10 / box
 AEQMVF25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEQMVF25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEQMVF24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEQMVF24100 100 24 10 / box
 AEQMVF24080 80 24 10 / box
 AEQMVF24070 70 24 10 / box
 AEQMVF23035 35 23 10 / box
 AEQMVF22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEQMVF22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEQMVF21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEQMVF21120 120 21 10 / box
 AEQMVF20120 120 20 10 / box
01  NEEDLE
For optimized echogenicity under ultrasound
Sandblasting and PTFE coating surrounding the entire
needle all the way up to the tip

Yellow transparent hub
For easy handling
Curved & ergonomic hub
04 EXTENSION LINE
For easy Injection
Removable extension line which enables
the connection of a syringe directly to
the needle if required
05 NEUROSTIMULATION CABLE
For quick identification of the bevel
orientation
Cable position
10
• vygoplex® echo luer
Code Length (mm) Gauge (G) Bevel Bevel Type Quantity (box)
 AEQMNV24080 80 24
30°
Lancet point
10 / box
 AEQMNV24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEQMNV25050 50 25 10 / box
 AEQMNV25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEQMNV25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEQMNV22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEQMNV22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEQMNV21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEQMNV20100 100 20 10 / box
 AEYMNV24080 80 24
20°
10 / box
 AEYMNV24040 40 24 10 / box
 AEYMNV25050 50 25 10 / box
 AEYMNV25080 80 25 10 / box
 AEYMNV25120 120 25 10 / box
 AEYMNV22050 50 22 10 / box
 AEYMNV22080 80 22 10 / box
 AEYMNV21100 100 21 10 / box
 AEYMNV20100 100 20 10 / box
01  NEEDLE
For optimized echogenicity under ultrasound
Sandblasting and PTFE coating, for smooth insertion
surrounding the entire needle all the way up to the tip

perception of the fascias
Choice between 2 types of lancet
point bevels :
• 20°
• 30°
04  EXTENSION LINE
For easy injection
Removable extension line which enables
the connection of a syringe directly to
the needle if required
11
vygoplex®
The new PNB range
• vygoplex® ENS & echo luer
Code Length (mm) Gauge (G) Bevel Bevel Type Quantity (box)
AEYMV25050 50 25
20°
Lancet point
10 / box
AEYMV25080 80 25 10 / box
AEYMV25120 120 25 10 / box
AEYMV24040 40 24 10 / box
AEYMV24100 100 24 10 / box
AEYMV24080 80 24 10 / box
AEYMV24070 70 24 10 / box
AEYMV23035 35 23 10 / box
AEYMV22050 50 22 10 / box
AEYMV22080 80 22 10 / box
AEYMV21100 100 21 10 / box
AEYMV21120 120 21 10 / box
AEYMV20120 120 20 10 / box
AEQMV25050 50 25
30°
10 / box
AEQMV25080 80 25 10 / box
AEQMV25120 120 25 10 / box
AEQMV24040 40 24 10 / box
AEQMV24100 100 24 10 / box
AEQMV24080 80 24 10 / box
AEQMV24070 70 24 10 / box
AEQMV23035 35 23 10 / box
AEQMV22050 50 22 10 / box
AEQMV22080 80 22 10 / box
AEQMV21100 100 21 10 / box
AEQMV21120 120 21 10 / box
AEQMV20120 120 20 10 / box
01  NEEDLE
For optimized echogenicity under ultrasound
Sandblasting and PTFE coating surrounding the entire
needle all the way up to the tip